Leading Shining                  Technology Value
Servo Motors
High Quality         Highly Cost-effective
Power Specifications
Servo Motors Rated Voltage
EL5-M Series
ACM Series
BLM Series

Speed-Torque Curves
DCM Series
Order Information
DCM50202A DCM50205
DCM50207
Website: www.leadshine.com                            Email: sales@leadshine.com 24
Motor Frame Size
17: NEMA17 (42mm)
23: NEMA23 (57mm)
24: NEMA24 (60mm)
iSV: Integrated
       Servo
Motor Type
A: PMSM
B: BLDC
Rated Power
050: 50W
130: 130W
400: 400W
...
Communication Type
Blank: Step & Direction
485: RS485
CAN: CANopen
Custom or Special
model number